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ANNEXURE VI

Details of Capital evolution of the transferee/resulting and transferor/demerged companies:

Capital evolution of SCTL (Transferee Company):

Date of No. of shares Issue Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ Cumulative Whether
Issue issued Price Preferential Issue/ Scheme/ capital (No listed, if
(Rs.) Bonus/ Rights, etc.) of shares) not listed,
give
reasons
thereof
13-Feb-89 20 10.00 | Subscriber to the 20
Memorandum and Articles of Listed on
Association BSE Ltd. &
12-Aug-91 2,00,000 10.00 | Preferential Allotment 2,00,020 National
8-Jan-92 30,000 10.00 | Preferential Allotment 2,30,020 Stock
6-Jan-93 20,000 10.00 | Preferential Allotment 2,50,020 | Exchange
31-Dec-93 50,000 10.00 | Preferential Allotment 3,00,020 | of India
25-Aug-95 44,440 10.00 | Preferential Allotment 3,44,460 Ltd.
16-Jan-96 9,05,540 10.00 | Preferential Allotment 12,50,000
26-Mar-96 12,50,000 10.00 | Bonus Issue (1:1) 25,00,000
20-Feb-97 12,50,000 10.00 | Bonus Issue (1:2) 37,50,000
30-Sep-97 31,25,000 10.00 | Bonus Issue (5:6) 68,75,000
9-Feb-98 31,25,000 10.00 | Preferential Allotment 1,00,00,000
1-Apr-98 6,67,100 10.00 | FCD ‘A’ Series Conversion 1,06,67,100
18-Aug-98 50,000 10.00 | Bonus Issue (1:200) 1,07,17,100
1-Oct-98 76,800 10.00 | FCD ‘B’ Series Conversion 1,07,93,900
2-Aug-99 400 40.00 | FCD ‘F’, ‘G’ & ‘H’ series 1,07,94,300
Conversion
1-Oct-99 68,400 10.00 | FCD ‘C’ series Conversion 1,08,62,700
8-0Oct-99 4,54,000 300.00 | Preferential Issue 1,13,16,700
8-0ct-99 4,54,000 210.00 | Preferential Allotment 1,17,70,700
8-0ct-99 1,50,000 300.00 | Rights Issue (1.389:100) 1,19,20,700
©12-0ct-99 4,54,000 300.00 | Preferential Allotment 1,23,74,700
1-Jan-00 1,00,000 40.00 | FCD ‘J’ Series conversion 1,24,74,700
14-0ct-00 61,000 10.00 | FCD ‘D’ Series conversion 1,25,35,700
14-Oct-00 29,600 40.00 | FCD ‘F’ Series conversion 1,25,65,300
1-Dec-01 60,400 10.00 | FCD ‘E’ Series conversion 1,26,25,700
1-Dec-01 42,700 40.00 | FCD ‘G’ Series conversion 1,26,68,400
2001-02 1,017 - | ESOP (*) 1,26,69,417
2002-03 602 - | ESOP (*) 1,26,70,019
18-0Oct-02 40,000 40.00 | FCD ‘H’ Series Conversion 1,27,10,019
11-Apr-03 8,16,667 60.00 | Preferential Allotment 1,35,26,685

......................................................................................

Sasken Communication Technologies Ltd.

139/25, Domlur Ring Road, Bengaluru 560 071, India.
CIN - L72100KA1989PLC014226, E- mail - info@sasken.com
T-91 806694 3000, £- 91 80 2535 1133

www.sasken.com




sask§en

11-Apr-03 16,33,334 60.00 | Rights Issue (1:7.78) 1,51,60,019
22-Oct-03 800 40.00 | FCD ‘P Series conversion 1,51,60,819
16-Jul-04 16,33,334 60.00 | Preferential Allotment 1,67,94,152
16-Jul-04 60 60.00 | Issued for consolidation 1,67,94,212
2004-05 53,010 - | ESOP (*) 1,68,47,222
2005-06 35,940 - | ESOP (*) 1,68,83,162
14-Apr-05 32,28,334 141.63 | Preferential Allotment 2,01,11,496
14-Apr-05 6,00,000 223.00 | Preferential Allotment 2,07,11,496
27-Apr-05 18,00,000 223.00 | Preferential Allotment 2,25,11,496
31-Aug-05 50,00,000 260.00 | IPO 2,75,11,496
2005-06 4,24 885 - | ESOP (*) 2,79,36,381
2006-07 5,63,755 ESOP (*) 2,85,00,136
2007-08 60,657 ESOP (*) 2,85,60,793
2008-09 (14,49,742) Buy-back of shares (#) 2,71,11,051
2009-10 5,07,375 ESOP (*) 2,76,18,426
2010-11 (14,32,633) Buy-back of shares (#) 2,61,85,793
2011-12 (7,29,367) Buy-back of shares (#) 2,54,56,426
2011-12 5,54,925 ESOP (*) 2,60,11,351
2012-13 90,500 ESOP (*) 2,61,01,851
2012-13 (50,52,325) Buy-back of shares (#) 2,10,49,526
2013-14 (2,25,553) Buy-back of shares (#) 2,08,23,973
2013-14 4,53,600 ESOP (*) 2,12,77,573
2014-15 67,300 - | ESOP (*) 2,13,44,873
4-Sep-15 (36,56,560) 260.00 | Buy-back of shares 1,76,88,313
2015-16 18,000** - | ESOP (*) 1,77,06,313
Total | 1,77,06,313

(*) Equity shares allotted pursuant to exercise of stock options under Employee Stock Option Schemes

of the Company in the respective financial years.
(#) during the relevant financial years, the Company has bought back Equity shares.

(**) Includes 4,500 shares that were allotted on 9-Oct-2015 post submission of draft scheme to Stock

Exchanges.

Capital evolution of SNEL (Transferor Company):

Date of No. of Issue Type of Issue Cumulative Whether listed, if not
Issue shares Price (IPO/FPO/ capital (No listed, give reasons
issued (Rs.) Preferential Issue/ | of shares) thereof
Scheme/ Bonus/
Rights, etc.)
10-Nov-04 30,50,000 10 | Initial Investment 30,50,000 | Not listed. Wholly owned
subsidiary of SCTL
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